

STUDENT AWARDS PROGRAM 2025



TWENTY AWARDS.

Brunswick Credit Union offers twenty (20) \$1,000 Student Awards to support students pursuing post-secondary education who embody the values of a good citizen, including responsibility, compassion, honesty, integrity, tolerance, and cooperation.

APPLICATION DATES.

Applications for the Student Awards open Monday, March 10 and close on Sunday, May 4, 2025.

RECIPIENTS RECEIVE.

- An award of \$1,000.
- A no-fee student banking account with Brunswick Credit Union (winners must be a current member of Brunswick Credit Union).
- A coaching session about student finances and building good credit.

AWARDS AVAILABLE.

Twenty (20) Student Awards of \$1,000 each are available for students enrolled in a post-secondary, college or university, program who meet the application eligibility requirements.

- Brunswick Credit Union Student Award (4) \$1,000
- Roy Mackin Student Award (4) \$1,000
- E. Carl Jamieson Student Award (2) \$1,000
- Ralph V. Burtt Student Award (2) \$1,000
- Starr Morin Student Award (2) \$1,000
- Tony Goodwin Student Award (4) \$1,000
- Brunswick CU Employee Child/Grandchild Award (2) \$1,000



APPLICATION ELIGIBILITY.

Students who wish to submit their application for the Student Awards must meet the following eligibility criteria:

- Be a current member of Brunswick Credit Union.
- Be enrolled or already attending a Canadian college, university, apprenticeship program, technical institute, or private college.
- Not be a past recipient of a scholarship or bursary from Advance Savings, Bayview, Progressive or Brunswick Credit Union.

APPLICATION PROCESS.

Students who wish to submit an application for the Student Awards may do so online by clicking here, and:

- Completing the online application.
- Providing a copy of their post-secondary acceptance letter or confirmation of enrollment.
- Providing a copy of their post-secondary academic results or high school transcript.

AWARD SELECTION.

The Student Awards submissions will be reviewed by the Member & Community Relations Committee of Brunswick Credit Union.

Student Award Recipients will be notified by email after June 9, 2025, and will be announced publicly on Brunswick Credit Union's social channels and media outlets.

If you have questions about the Student Awards, or how to apply, please email studentawards@brunswickcu.com.